12/28/201

logid LastName

402 ARAGON
403 HALSTINE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$16.65

$16.65

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report TW

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 ($253.60) ($22.00) 10

($253.60) ($22.00) 10

Handle

$0.00

$292.25

$292.25

Net Handle

$0.00

$270.25

$270.25

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

28

28



